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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ananya Narayan649
Gold Star

8.725 9.575 9.3259.250 36.875
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ava Banks647
Gold Star

9.025 9.075 9.1259.000 36.225
1 4 5T 2 2 

2 

Elsa Skousen650
Gold Star

8.850 8.775 9.0509.150 35.825
2 6 4 3 3 

3 

Yoshina Okatomi654
GymWorld

8.250 8.575 8.9259.300 35.050
10 8 1T 4 4 

4 

Aashna Khatkar641
Airborne

8.500 9.100 7.9008.975 34.475
6 2T 7 14 5 

5 

Shai Kol644
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.600 8.4508.850 34.350
7 7 8 9 6 

6 

Isabela Serrano642
Airborne

7.750 8.500 8.6509.300 34.200
15 9 1T 6 7 

7 

Mari Bautista656
Rodina

7.850 9.100 8.5758.600 34.125
13T 2T 9 8 8 

8 

Maya Jacobson648
Gold Star

8.600 8.000 8.6008.100 33.300
4 11T 13 7 9 

9 

Evelyn Olinger655
GymWorld

7.850 8.000 8.7508.175 32.775
13T 11T 11T 5 10 

10 

Rosalee Whithaus646
Davis Diamonds

8.275 7.150 8.1759.000 32.600
9 13 5T 13 11 

11 

Amelia Thacker645
Davis Diamonds

8.575 8.350 7.1008.450 32.475
5 10 10 15 12 

12 

Charlotte Engstrom652
GymWorld

8.000 8.950 8.3007.200 32.450
12 5 15 11T 13 

13 

Lucy Mollner653
GymWorld

8.350 6.550 8.3758.075 31.350
8 14 14 10 14 

14 

Abby Dupree651
GymWorld

8.100 5.500 8.3008.175 30.075
11 15 11T 11T 15 

15 
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